SWAYAM REGISTRATION 2025-26

S.No. Name Class Fmail Remark
1 Kunal Lahri B.Com First Semester lkunallahri07@gmail.com
2 Kusumita Sahu B.Com First Semester kusumitasahu28@gmail.com
3 Chanchal Sinha B.Com First Semester chanchalsinhal 308@gmail.com
4 Devki Sinha B.Com First Semester devkisinhal 7032007 @gmail.com
3 Gaytri Sen B3.Com First Semester gayatrisen322@gmail.com
6 Chitralekha Yadav  |B.Sc First Semester cy955460@gmail.com
7 Trisha Sahu B.Com First Semester gahuf2653@gmail.com
8 Omisha Sahu B.Sc First Semester omishagahudd@gmail.com
9 Kumkum Kurrey B.Com First Semester kumkumbkurrrey03@gmail.com
10 Seema Sona BA First Semester gonaseemadOgmail.com
11 Kiran Yadav B.Com First Semester shivayaday 17032007 @gmail.com
12 Sakshi Chandravanshi |3,Sc First Semester sakshichandravanshi97 @gmail.com
13 Dheeraj Sahu B.Sc First Semester sahudheerajO8 | @gmail.com
14 Tanisha Nishad 3.Sc First Semester tannunishad01012023@gmail.com
15 Anjana Shukla BA First Semester anjanashukla679@gmail.com
16 Soni Khatun BA First Semester hinahinakhatund@gmail.com
17 Kajal Nirmalkar BA First Semester chotirajak58@gmail.com
18 Prakash Sahu BA First Semester sahuprakashsahu71@gmail.com
19 Lalita Sahu B.Com First Semester  [1s4700016@gmail.com
20 Kirtan Nishad BA First Semester nishadkirtan326@gmail.com
21 Shahina Khatun BA First Semester sahinakhatim2 1 @gmail.com
22 Hina Gendre BA First Semester hinagendre123(@gmail.com
23 Ramgopal Sahu BA First Semester ramgopal07031999@gmail.com
24 Geetanjali Sahu B.Com First Semester geetanjalisahul 106@gmail.com
25 Reshmi Yadav B.Com First Semester  |reshmiyadav949@gmail.com
26 Rudra Kurre B.Sc First Semester rudrakurre20@gmail.com
27 Devkumari Sen B.Com First Semester  [nikhilsensen40@gmail.com
28 Tilok Sahu B.Com First Semester  |luckysahu66069@gmail.com
29 Kaushik Kumar B.Sc First Semester kaushikmanhare 1 2@gmail.com
30 Piyush Singh Rajput  [B.Com First Semester  |sakshirajput6266@gmail.com
31 Bhekhu Ram Pal  |B.Com First Semester  [bhekhupal@gmail.com
32 Muskan B.Com First Semester dewanganmuskan21 6@gmail.com
33 Premlata Sabu BA First Semester sahupremlatal 00@gmail.com
34 Kshama Dubey B.Com First Semester  |kshamadubey1 68@gmail.com
35 Nishi Sahu B.Com First Semester  |nishisahu899@gmail.com
36 Venu Kurrey B.Com First Semester  |kurreyvenué@gmail.com
37 Lucky Bharti B.Com First Semester  [1b4983389@gmail.com
38 Payal Deshlabre  |B.Com First Semester  |payaldeshlahre16022006@gmail.com
39 Leesa Sahu B.Sc First Semester leesas0608@gmail.com
40 Dishita Yadayv BA First Semester dishitayadav177@gmail.com
41 Parmina Ansari BA First Semester parminaansari74 | @gmail.com
42 Trishabh Kumar Sahu  |BA First Semester sahutrishabhkumar450(@gmail.com
43 Chitrekha Kurrey  |BA First Semester chitrekhakurrey359@gmail com
44 Dushyant Nishad ~ [B.Com First Semester  |nishaddushyant1 56@gmail.com
45 Menka Sahu B.Com First Semester  |sahugulshan268@gmail.com
46 Rahul Kurre B.Com First Semester  |kurrerahull 1 @gmail.com







